Twin Cities Post 313, the American Legion Rental Rules & Application

Twin Cities Post 313 Rental Rate Schedule (effective September 24th, 2025)

Space, Service or Time of Day Rate ‘| Notes Security
Equipment Deposit
Hall & Bar 8am-4pm $110/Hour, 2 Hour $400
Minimum
Hall & Bar S5pm-11pm $1200 F-Sa & $150 each additional $400
' Holidays hour
$800 Su-Th - 1
Bar Only 8am-10pm $60/Hour, 2 Hour $200
Minimum
Club Room 8am-10pm $100/4 hours, $25 $200
for each additional
hour
Back Parking Lot (as No charge Availability dependent
available) : upon date and time of
. | event )
Delivery of All Times $80 "I Must be no sooner than’
Equipment before the day your rental
rental period period starts
Late removal of All Times $80 Must be picked up by
equipment, | noon following the event
personal effects : or bar.rental fee applies
Extra Viewing All Times $80 First viewing and Monday -
and Thursday 9am-10am
o complimentary
Audio Visual & Per Event $75
Projection Screen
Systems - .
Staging Units - Per Event $10 per 6’ x 8’ Unit
Grand Piano Per Event $50 "

All rental times include set up and clean-up time.

Note: 20% discount given on the rental space rates to Non-Profits that provide a-copy of their IRS letter
identifying their non-profit status. Post member (including Memorial event) rates as prescribed by Post.

Tom Berns, 09/24/2025



